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Nome
MAVERICK
BICO RAPIDO
SAMURAI
SAFADAO
CHORAO
AR 15
VESPA
COMANDANTE
UNDERTAKER
TORNADO
SERRA AZUL
MATRACA
EL LOCO

Anilha
003046
018890
361606
488633
488111
569695
000202
010385
343442
013979
013877
487898
153680

CANARIO CAMPO ALEGRE 13/01/2019

Dono
PILATI
ELVIS
JACKSON
PAULO BUN
WALTER B FILHO
JOSE A BATISTA
JOSMAR BAUER
ANDERSON
IVAN GONGALVES
PAULO
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA
MAICON LIMA
FERREIRA

Cidade

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/186 30
0/157 29
0/101 28
0/76 27
0/63 26
0/62 25
0/57 24
0/57 23
0/35 22
0/23 21
0/5 20
0/4 19
0/2 18
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